
Rank District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

1 PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr
51 513 564 564 100.00

2 PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans
82 937 1019 1044 97.61

3 PA Dist 0001 E John Brown
11 286 297 305 97.38

4 PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman
156 2455 2611 2864 91.17

5 PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer
267 6177 6444 7072 91.12

6 PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle
120 1748 1868 2075 90.02

7 PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors
69 770 839 932 90.02

8 PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel
248 2440 2688 3012 89.24

9 PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes
192 2515 2707 3063 88.38

10 PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 87 767 854 967 88.31

11 PA Dist 0014 E 80 1121 1201 1366 87.92

12 PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan
114 1701 1815 2072 87.60

13 PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 138 1915 2053 2353 87.25

14 PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab
219 2989 3208 3694 86.84

15 PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie
86 1425 1511 1767 85.51

16 PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper
203 2743 2946 3458 85.19

17 PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins
172 1797 1969 2321 84.83

18 PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe
465 5447 5912 6970 84.82

19 PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro
83 1352 1435 1702 84.31

20 PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick
128 1738 1866 2233 83.56

21 PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins
98 1680 1778 2128 83.55

22 PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer
187 2176 2363 2861 82.59

23 PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin
102 879 981 1192 82.30

24 PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald
95 1807 1902 2355 80.76

25 PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr.
19 349 368 463 79.48

26 PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone
96 1160 1256 1587 79.14

27 PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown
136 1657 1793 2398 74.77

Detachment Totals 3704 50544 54248 62818 86.36%

Detachment Commander  - Clifford Boyer IV

Detachment Adjutant - Anthony Wright

PA Detachment 2/21/2025



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors 69 770 839 932 90.02

PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 87 767 854 967 88.31

PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan 114 1701 1815 2072 87.60

PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 138 1915 2053 2353 87.25

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 219 2989 3208 3694 86.84

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 86 1425 1511 1767 85.51

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 203 2743 2946 3458 85.19

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 83 1352 1435 1702 84.31

PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick 128 1738 1866 2233 83.56

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 187 2176 2363 2861 82.59

PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown 136 1657 1793 2398 74.77

Section Totals 1,450 19,233 20683 24437 84.64%

Western Vice Commander Clarence Singleton II



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans 82 937 1019 1044 97.61

PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer 267 6177 6444 7072 91.12

PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle 120 1748 1868 2075 90.02

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 248 2440 2688 3012 89.24

PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes 192 2515 2707 3063 88.38

PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe 465 5447 5912 6970 84.82

PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins 98 1680 1778 2128 83.55

PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald 95 1807 1902 2355 80.76

Section Totals 1567 22,751 24318 27719 87.73%

Central Vice Commander Douglas Romberger



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr 51 513 564 564 100.00

PA Dist 0001 E John Brown 11 286 297 305 97.38

PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman 156 2455 2611 2864 91.17

PA Dist 0014 E 80 1121 1201 1366 87.92

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins 172 1797 1969 2321 84.83

PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin 102 879 981 1192 82.30

PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr. 19 349 368 463 79.48

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 96 1160 1256 1587 79.14

Section Totals 687 8560 9247 10662 86.73%

Eastern Vice Commander Mark Nave


